
Eastern Bowling Schedule 2023-24
Day Date Opponent JV Teams Time Location Bus Leave Time
Friday November 17
Monday November 20
Tuesday November 21
Wednesday November 22
Thursday November 23 Thanksgiving Thanksgiving N/A N/A N/A
Friday November 24
Monday November 27
Tuesday November 28
Wednesday November 29
Thursday November 30 Lynchburg-Clay ? 4:00 PM Georgetown Community Lanes
Friday December 1
Monday December 4
Tuesday December 5
Wednesday December 6
Thursday December 7 Ripley Yes 4:00 PM Georgetown Communty Lanes
Friday December 8
Saturday December 9 IronClad Tournament 2:30 PM Highland Lanes Hillsboro
Monday December 11
Tuesday December 12
Wednesday December 13
Thursday December 14 Fayetteville&Lynchburg Clay 4:00 PM Highland Lanes
Friday December 15
Saturday December 16 at Shawnee Lanes 11:00 AM Capital Baker Tournament
Tuesday December 19
Wednesday December 20
Thursday December 21 Fairfield Yes 4:00 PM Georgetown Community Lanes
Friday December 22
Tuesday December 26
Wednesday December 27
Thursday December 28 Ripley Yes 4:30 PM Aberdeen Town and Country
Friday December 29
Tuesday January 2
Wednesday January 3
Thursday January 4 Georgetown 4:00 PM Georgetown Community Lanes
Friday January 5
Monday January 8
Tuesday January 9
Wednesday Janurary 10
Thursday January 11 Whiteoak 4:00 PM Georgetown Community Lanes
Friday January 12
Monday January 15 Lynchburg-Clay Invitational 10:00 AM Highland Lanes Inv. Tournament
Tuesday January 16
Wednesday January 17
Thursday January 18 White Oak&Fairfield 4:00 PM Highland Lanes
Friday January 19
Monday January 22
Tuesday January 23
Wednesday January 24
Thursday January 25 Bethel Tate 4:00 PM Batatvia Bowl
Friday January 26
Monday January 29 SHAC Match 4:00 PM Georgetown Community Lanes
Tuesday January 30
Wednesday January 31
Thursday February 1 SHAC Match 4:00 PM Aberdeen Town and Country
Friday February 2
Monday February 5 SHAC Match 4:00 PM Hillsboro Highland Lanes
Tuesday February 6
Wednesday February 7
Thursday February 8
Friday February 9
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